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Abbott, Derek C. 
Morris, Nichols, Arsht, & Tunnell 
LLP 
1201 North Market Street 
P.O. Box 1347 
Wilmington, DE 19899-1347 
Phone: 302-351-9357 
Email: dabbott@morrisnichols.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Alberto, Justin R. 
500 Delaware Avenue 
Suite 1400 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Phone: 203-512-4390 
Email: jalberto@coleschotz.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Anaya, Ivon Susana 
163 S. Main Street 
New York City, NY 10956 
Phone: 845-639-4600 
Email: ianaya@demoyalaw.com 
 
Ashmead, John R. 
c/o Seward & Kissel LLP 
One Battery Park Plaza 
New York, NY 10004 
Phone: 212-574-1366 
Email: ashmead@sewkis.com 
 
Banker, David M. 
Womble Bond Dickinson (US) LLP 
950 Third Avenue 
Suite 2400 
New York, NY 10022 
Phone: 332-258-8485 
Email: david.banker@wbd-us.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Battaglia, Christopher J. 
Halperin Battaglia Benzija, LLP 
40 Wall Street 
37th Floor 
New York, NY 10005 
Phone: 917-449-3077 
Phone: 212-765-9100 
Email: cbattaglia@halperinlaw.net 
 
Berkoff, Leslie A. 
Moritt Hock & Hamroff LLP 
400 Garden City Plaza 
Garden City, NY 11530 
Phone: 516-880-7243 
Email: lberkoff@moritthock.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 

 
Bifferato, Ian Connor 
The Bifferato Firm, P.A. 
112 French Street 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Phone: 302-225-7600 
Email: cbifferato@tbf.legal 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Brown, Charles J. 
1201 North Orange Street 
Suite 300 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Phone: 302-425-5813 
Email: cbrown@gsbblaw.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Busenkell, Michael 
1201 North Orange Street 
3rd Floor 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Phone: 302-425-5812 
Email: mbusenkell@gsbblaw.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Carey, Kevin J. 
1735 Market Street 
Suite 2300 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
Phone: 267-675-4614 
Email: kevin.carey@hoganlovells.com 
 
Cobb, Tiffany Strelow 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease, 
LLP 
52 East Gay Street 
Columbus, OH 43215 
Phone: 614-464-8322 
Email: tscobb@vorys.com 
 
Crowley, Leo T. 
139 East 63rd Street 
New York, NY 10065 
Phone: 917-848-4109 
Email: leotcrowley@gmail.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Fallon, Brett D. 
Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP 
222 Delaware Avenue 
Suite 1410 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Phone: 302-467-4224 
Email: 
brett.fallon@faegredrinker.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
 

 
Felger, Mark E. 
Cozen O’Connor 
1201 North Market Street 
Suite 1001 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Phone: 302-295-2087 
Email: mfelger@cozen.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Fitzgerald, Judith K. 
Tucker Arensburg, P.C. 
1500 One PPG Place 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
Phone: 412-559-2987 
Email: jfitztgerald@tuckerlaw.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Haber, Eric 
Law Office of Eric Haber 
425 East 58th Street 
#11A 
New York, NY 10022 
Phone: 646-265-3770 
Email: eric@ehaberlaw.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Holly, Suzanne 
Gabell Beaver 
5811 Kennett Pike 
Wilmington, DE 19807 
Phone: 302-394-0337 
Email: sholly@gabellbeaver.com 
 
Holly, Suzanne H. 
Gabell Beaver LLC 
5811 Kennett Pike 
Wilmington, DE 19807 
Phone: 302-394-0337 
Email: sholly@gabellbeaver.com 
 
Indelicato, Mark S. 
Thompson Coburn Hahn & Hessen 
LLP 
488 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10022 
Phone: 212-478-7320 
Email: 
mindelicato@thompsoncoburn.com 
 
Kenney, Mark S. 
1447 Greenawalt Road 
Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006 
Phone: 215-680-1616 
Email: kenney@mkenneylaw.com 
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Kilmer, Brian A. 
910 Louisiana Street 
Suite 4300 
Houston, TX 77002 
Phone: 214-763-6801 
Email: brian.kilmer@phelps.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Kobert, Roy S. 
Gray Robinson, PA 
301 East Pine Street 
14th Floor 
Orlando, FL 32801 
P: 407-244-5643 
Email: roy.kobert@gray-robinson.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Lemisch, Raymond H. 
919 North Market Street 
Suite 1000 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Phone: 302-426-1189 
Email: rlemisch@klehr.com 
 
Loughnane, John G. 
White and Williams LLP 
101 Arch Street 
Suite 1930 
Boston, MA 02110 
Phone: 617-748-5211 
Email: 
loughnanej@whiteandwilliams.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Markowitz, Jerry M. 
9130 South Dadeland Boulevard 
Two Datran Center, Suite 1800 
Miami, FL 33156 
Phone: 305-670-5000 
Email: jmarkowitz@mrthlaw.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Mayer, Sylvia 
PO Box 6542 
Houston, TX 77265 
Phone: 713-703-3331 
Email: smayer@smayerlaw.com 
 
McLaughlin, Jr., John D. 
1521 Concord Pike 
Suite 202 
Wilmington, DE 19803 
Phone: 484-437-2676 
Email: jmclaughlin@ferryjoseph.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
 

 
McNeill, R. Stephen 
1313 North Market Street 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Phone: 302-984-6171 
Email: rmcneill@potteranderson.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Monaco, Jr., Francis A. 
508 Moss Tree Drive 
Wilmington, NC 28405 
Phone: 302-690-0757 
Email: frankmonacojr@gmail.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Murley, Lucian 
1201 North Market Street 
Suite 2300 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Phone: 302-421-6898 
Email: luke.murley@saul.com 
 
Neff, Carl 
Fisher Broyles, LLP 
112 South French Street 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Phone: 302-482-4244 
Email: carl.neff@pierferd.com.com 
 
Phillips, Marc J. 
Montgomery McCracken Walker & 
Rhoads LLP 
1105 North Market Street 
Suite 1500 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Phone: 302-504-7823 
Email: mphillips@mmwr.com 
 
Reilley, Patrick J. 
500 Delaware Avenue 
Suite 1410 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Phone: 302-651-2004 
Email: preilley@coleschotz.com 
 
Rocanelli, Andrea L. 
Delaware ADR, LLC 
P.O. Box 7908 
Wilmington, DE 19803 
Phone: 302-566-7030 
Email: 
andrea.rocanelli@delawareadr.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Rubin, Paul A. 
11 Broadway 
Suite 715 
New York, NY 10004 
Phone: 212-390-8054 
Email: prubin@rubinlawllc.com 
 
Sandler, Bradford J. 
919 N. Market Street 
17th Floor 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Phone: 302-266-8904 
Email: bsandler@pszjlaw.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Sawczuk, Maria Aprile 
Goldstein & McClintock LLLP 
501 Silverside Road 
Suite 65 
Wilmington, DE 19809 
Phone: 302-444-6710 
Email: marias@goldmclaw.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Sontchi, Christopher S. 
Sontchi, LLC 
11 Tobin Court 
Hockessin, DE 19707 
Phone: 302-562-6360 
Email: sontchi@sontchillc.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Springer, Claudia Z. 
1310 Meetinghouse Road 
PO Box 448 
Gwynedd, PA 19436 
Phone: 215-896-3775 
Email: cspringer@novo-advisors.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Stratton, David B. 
1303 Copley Drive 
Wilmington, DE 19803 
Phone: 302-379-5985 
Email: dstratton960@gmail.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Ward, Christopher A. 
222 Delaware Avenue 
Suite 1101 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Phone: 302-252-0922 
Email: cward@polsinelli.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
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Weis, Martin J. 
Dilworth Paxson LLP 
704 King Street 
Suite 500 
P.O. Box 1031 
Wilmington, DE 19899-1031 
Phone: 302-571-9800 
mweis@dilworthlaw.com 
Resume/Bio available online 
 
Wisler, Jeffrey C. 
1201 North Market Street 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Phone: 302-888-6258 
Email: 
jwisler@connollygallagner.com 


